Application for Utility Service

City of Tennille 478-.552.7875



110 Park St. Tennille, GA 31089

Name		
Service A	Address	
Mailing	Address	
Phone#_		
DL#/ID#		SS#
Email A	ddress	
	Rent: greement.	If renting, please provide a copy of your lease or
	TYPE OF SERVICE	REQUESTED (Check all that Apply)
	WATER & SEWER	INSIDE CITY LIMITS
	WATER & SEWER	OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS
	WATER OR SEWER	INSIDE CITY LIMITS
	GARBAGE	INSIDE CITY LIMITS
	GARBAGE	OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS
	(CITY USE ONLY
Account	#	
Desired Date of Service		Amount of Deposit
Deposit	Transferred from #	
Outstan	ding account numbers:	
Starting	Reading:	
		Date:

SEE REVERSE

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY

1.	Applicant agrees to pay the City of Tennille in accordance with the schedule of fees for service rendered at the above address
2.	
3.	In the event a meter or any service equipment has been tampered with or unauthorized usage has occurred, service will be disconnected immediately. A fee may be applied.
4.	Applicant agrees to fill out a disconnection form for the 911 address if he/she decides to terminate service
5.	Payments are <u>due on the 25th of each month</u> unless it falls on the weekend or holiday. A late penalty of \$10 will be assessed on the account if a payment is not received. All accounts not paid in full by the 3 rd of the month (excluding holiday and weekends) will assess a disconnection fee of \$30 and will be placed on the disconnect list
6.	Accounts with outstanding balance will be required to pay the entire balance before new service can be established: along with any deposit required and/or service fees.
7.	Returned payments will be charged a \$35 fee. Unpaid returned payments will be subject to disconnection. Checks will no longer be accepted on accounts with more than two retuned checks
8.	If a water leak is found on the customer's side of the meter, it is the customer responsibility to have the leak repaired immediately. The City of Tennille has the right to turn the water off until the customer can have the leak repaired. Water should be turned off when not in use until the repair is complete. A leak adjustment may be granted AFTER evidence and confirmation of the repairs are made
	I have read and initialed all statements on this application. I understand these terms and conditions are a part of this application and agree to be bound by such terms and conditions. I understand the City of Tennille will search for any outstanding account balance in my name and/or the name of all members of my household. I understand by signing this application that I am agreeing to pay any outstanding account balances identified through either a one (1) time payment before service start or through the transfer of not less than \$25.00 per outstanding account per month.
	Applicant Signature
	Utility Clerk Signature
	Date